TUESDAY, 11.02.2025.

Printing time:11:57
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 8547 |CFR  |VILLAR.Il LEVAD.T. 1.80(3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55 | 2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]|1.70 | 2.30
13:00| 3665 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. DELHI 1.15(7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20|1.27 | 2.25|3.40 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.20 | 5.10
13:00| 6432 |AFCCL|POHANG S. KAWASAKI 2.7513.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.5011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45]2.05|6.75]|1.95/6.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
13:00| 6433 |AFCCL|VISSEL K. SHAN.PORT 1.45]4.30(6.25]2.05]|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0]1.62|1.95]|1.45] 3.60
13:15/8544 |CFR  |ZLATE M. VLASIM 2.05]3.70|2.95|3.154.705.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42| 1.65| 1.68 | 1.90
14:00[13048/PT23P |FAREN.M23 AC.V.M23 2.55]3.25/2.60|4.104.30]8.00/8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
14:00[13049 PT23P |[FAMAL.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80| 1.92 |6.50| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
15:00[13050/PT23P |S.CL.M23 BRAGA M23 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05|10.0|5.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50[2.30 |9.50| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.60 | 1.90
15:00| 6434 |AFCCL|SHANDONG GVANGJU 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90| 1.88 | 6.25]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
16:00111282UGA 1 [WAKISO VILLA 3.90|3.10 | 2.00 1.47 | 2.50
16:00(13039 TAN 1 [MASHUJAA COAST.U. 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.47 | 2.50
16:00(13040 TUN 1 |CA BIZER. ST.TUNIS 2.70|2.50|3.104.60 | 4.80]9.00|9.00]1.26 | 3.50 | 6.80 5.40 2.50
16:00{13051|/ALG2 |TEMOUCH. KOUBA 4.40|3.35(1.80)7.25|2.85|14.05.50]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.207.256.50]2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.252.20 | 2.7013.80 | 2.10
16:0013055ALG2 |EL BIAR ASM ORAN 1.63|3.106.50]2.60|10.0|4.70|20.0]1.31 | 3.15 | 6.00 3.50 3.00
16:0013056 ALG2 |MECHRIA JSM TIAR. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.506.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.20 | 7.00| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
16:00[13057|ALG2E |K.KHECHNA TELAGHEMA 1.80]3.35(4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
16:00[13058 ALG2E |OUARGLA ROUISSAT 9.0013.90|1.40]118.0|2.15]35.0|3.25|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|16.0{17.0]|3.80|20.0|1.70 | 4.60|2.70 | 3.00 | 7.25 | 1.80
16:00 13059‘ALG2 KOLEA B.DJEDID 1.40[4.10/8.00]2.10|15.0|3.10 | 35.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45|1.72]1.65|4.20| 3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.68 | 6.00
16:00[13060 ALG2E [MSP BATNA BATNA 1.95(3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70| 2.05 |6.502.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
16:00[13061|ALG2E |EL HARR. ANNABA 1.25/5.00|12.0[1.87|25.0|2.65|55.0]1.55|2.30|4.30|3.30]|2.55|1.60]1.58 | 4.10] 5.30 | 25.0 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 1.63 | 8.50
16:00[13062/ALG2 |HUSSEIN AKNOUN 3.00(2.80|2.505.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.26 | 3.50 | 6.50 6.00 2.50
16:00[13063/ALG2 |MASCARA SAIDA 1.73|3.40|4.80|2.75|8.50|5.20 | 15.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.20| 1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.15 | 2.80 | 2.10 | 4.20
16:0013064ALG2 |EL KHEMIS ARBA 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
16:00[13065ALG2E |CHAOUIA O.MAGRANE 1.25]5.00(12.0]1.77]23.0]2.50 | 60.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.25 | 1.57|1.53 | 3.804.30 | 25.0 | 2.85 | 3.30 | 1.55 | 7.50
16:0013066/ALG2 |[MOSTAG.WA |OUED SLY 1.4513.90(7.50]2.20|14.013.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.601.8211.70 | 4.40|3.40 | 17.0]2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
16:00113067|ALG2E |[SOUF US MO CONST. 3.35|3.25/2.10]5.50|3.35]|10.06.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.40|9.50]|1.95|6.25|1.82 |2.45|2.80 | 2.20
16:00113096 ENGD |COVEN.m21 BURNL.M21 3.9014.30|1.65|5.30|2.35 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00113097|[ENGD |IPSW.M21 BR.C.M21 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
16:00[13098 ENGD |WIGAN M21 PETER.M21 2.1013.70(2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00[13105/CHLY |STUTTG.J LIVERP.J 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.72|2.10
16:0013106/ CHLY |AZ ALKM.J BENFICA J 3.50/3.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 |4.40]|1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70
16:00| 3080 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL AR.J. 2.35]3.15]2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50 ]| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
16:00| 3091 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL BUKAY. 2.40(3.10]2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.302.15 | 7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
16:00| 3092 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL OHOD 2.30|3.00/3.203.80|5.607.50| 10.0| 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.40 | 3.25[2.20 | 7.25]2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.25
16:00| 8502 | ALG2E |KHROUB DJIDJEL 1.75|3.40|4.60|2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.011.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.353.40 | 2.30|1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.10
16:00| 8503 |ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |B.MENAIEL 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.55|1.95|6.502.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
16:00|/ 8509 |TAN 1 [SIMBA T.PRISONS 1.15]7.00|15.011.52|25.0 2.19|1.60 | 2.50 2.70]2.95
16:00| 8512 |ELC21 |BIRM.M21 STOCK.M21 2.35|3.702.50|3.45| 3.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:25[13041 OMA 1 |IBRI SOHAR 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |5.10|2.45|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
16:30/ 3666 |IND 1 |AIZAWL INT.KASHI 3.80|3.60|1.85|5.50|2.80]10.0|4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.50 | 4.20|2.10|8.00|1.62 |4.00|1.47 | 1.72|2.15| 1.62
16:30| 4581 |HRV C |BJELOVAR DINAMO Z. 10.0(6.25|1.22118.0|1.55/60.0(2.10]2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|13.0 | 12.0]|3.15|17.0|1.32|2.55|1.82 | 2.05]4.80 | 1.25
17:00[13099|AFCCL |AL KHAL. TRACT.S. 2.90|3.40|2.25]4.70|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.85|6.75]|1.75|5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.85
17:00113100 ENGD |CARD.M21 SWANS.M21 2.1013.70(2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH SETIF 2.75|2.65|2.90]4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.30| 3.20 | 6.50 5.40 2.50
17:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |CHLEF PARADOU 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85| 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
17:00| 3930 [EGY 1 |PHARCO ZAMALEK 4.10/3.30|1.88|7.00|3.00]12.0|5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00]|2.70 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
17:00| 3935 [EGY 1 |PETROJET SMOUHA 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80 | 4.709.00 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.10
17:00| 8545 |[ENGD |SH.W.M21 HULL mM21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 3.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
17:30112497/OMA 1 |BAHLA KHABOURAH 1.95(3.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60| 1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
18:00113052/PT23P [RIO A.M23 LEIX.M23 2.70|3.20 | 2.5014.40|4.10]8.50|8.001.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45]2.10|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
18:00113053 PT23P |GIL V.M23 E.AM.M23 2.1513.30|3.20]13.50 | 5.2016.25|9.001.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.05 | 2.40
18:00113107|CHLY |INTER J LILLE J 1.65[3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.20|12.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15]1.73 | 2.85
18:00(13108/CHLY |BETIS J BAYERN J 1.85(3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05|1.62 |1 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
18:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |QARABAG SEBAIL 1.20(6.25|11.0]1.52|19.0]2.05|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.50| 3.40 | 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 5.00
18:10| 3090 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL ZULFI 1.60|3.70|5.402.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97|1.75 |4.50|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.40|1.78 | 3.70
18:30113054PT23P |PORT.M23 MAFRA M23 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50{2.90|1.97|6.75]|2.10 |8.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
19:0013042 TAN 1 |KAGERA TABORA 2.45|3.05|2.90 1.55]2.30
19:00/13044/BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN QALALI 1.176.50 | 14.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 |65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.30 | 2.45]| 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.25| 1.23 | 5.40
19:00/13045UGA 1 |VIPERS URA SC 1.67|3.45|5.20 1.69 | 2.05
19:00[13046/BAH 2 |E.AL REEF AL BUD. 25.0|11.0]1.05]40.0|1.27|65.0 | 1.67|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97[30.0 | 28.0/4.80 | 23.0| 1.25|2.15]3.00 | 3.40|7.50 | 1.15
19:00(13047/BAH 2 |AL HASSAM HALA 5.7013.45|1.62|10.5|2.55]/18.0 | 4.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 9.50 | 8.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.75 | 5.60 | 2.15| 2.75|4.80 | 1.95
19:00113101|AFCCL|AL HUS.I. SHARJAH 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.10|9.50|1.97 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
19:30| 8546 |ICFR  |SPART.M. ZENIT 2.80|3.702.15]14.50|3.35]8.00|5.902.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25]1.82|6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
20:00/3931 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. G.AL MEH. 1.2815.00{10.0/1.80|18.0]2.40|50.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.50]1.50 |3.45]3.60|20.0]|2.45|2.80]|1.48|6.00
20:00| 5321 | TUR 2 |MANISA BB KOCAELI 3.2013.30|2.1515.20 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 5.10 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]1.93 | 6.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.15
20:30/11027 DEUW |[ESSEN W KOLN W 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10]5.60 |9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.35
20:30| 3809 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY MAMELODI 4.60|3.40(1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]8.00 | 7.25]2.90 | 13.0|1.85|6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.10
20:45/6401 |CL BREST PSG 8.50|5.40|1.38]16.0|1.92]40.0|2.65]|2.55|1.50 |2.25|2.15|12.0|11.0]3.10|15.0|1.45|3.15|1.67 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.40
21:00| 8548 |[SPAW |CACERAN.W  |ATL.MAD.W 8.0014.90|1.30]113.0|1.80]33.0{2.55|1.80|1.80(2.95|2.55|12.0{12.0]13.30|19.0|1.52|3.40]2.30 |2.70|5.40 | 1.50
21:30/ 1649 INLD3 |RKAV VOL. QUICK BO. 5.20/4.40|1.48|7.00 | 2.00 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.40|1.60
22:00{12191/ELC21 |SUND.M21 HUDD.M21 1.27|5.70 1 8.00|1.60 | 10.5 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.60 | 1.67




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d oozt Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |undor2s | over2s | overss | over1s | teovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg  [ggtovzs | overts [ owrts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 670|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
22:0012585 ENNLKIROCHDALE WOLV.M21 1.8513.9013.30)2.75|5.004.70 | 8.50 1 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.25/2.05] 1.60 | 4.201.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.57 | 1.90
22:00/ 4500 ISLLC |SELFOSS STJARNAN 5.60/4.70/1.427.50 | 1.85 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.2711.32
22:3011030 WELC |PENRHIWC. TREFELIN 4.3013.901.6516.00|2.45110.5|4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20] 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 3.90 [ 1.60 | 1.952.45 | 1.58
22:30/1141 |ITACC |RIMINI TRAPANI (0:0) 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.751.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
22:30[11712WELC |PRESTATY. RUTHIN 4.10]4.40|1.60[5.80 | 2.25]111.0| 3.45]3.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.7214.50 | 4.40|1.82 16.75|1.40 | 3.00[1.30 | 1.32|1.70 | 1.30
22:3012460 ELDVK WREXHAM BOLTON 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.00[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.70[1.88 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
22:4511338 ENNI | DARTFORD CHICHEST. 1.6314.0014.3012.40/6.0013.90|10.512.15]1.55|2.35|2.1512.15|1.82] 1.57 | 3.80[2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.58 | 2.45
22:45[11340 ENNI | DULWICH FOLKEST. 2.15]3.70|2.80/3.40|4.60[6.00 | 8.00]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[3.25|2.60] 1.82|5.90|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.25
22:45/11342ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |HENDON 2.10]3.70]2.903.30 | 4.7016.50 | 9.00|1.71] 1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 3.45|2.65] 1.90 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.2512.10 | 2.45
22:45/11991 ENNI_|POTTER.B. WIN&FINC 2.50|3.50|2.50/4.00/4.00f7.75]7.75]|1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55[3.90 | 3.25] 1.90 | 6.25| 1.90 | 6.251.60 | 1.92|2.15| 2.15
22:4512112NIRE2 |INSTITUTE WELDERS 3.15/3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.0018.50 | 5.30(2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.20 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 1.73
22:4512313 ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |BRAINTREE 1.63]3.705.10(2.45|7.503.90 | 14.0)2.29 | 1.5652.40 | 2.15|2.15/1.82] 1.60 | 3.90{2.35 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
22:45112318 ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND HALIFAX 2.15)3.20/3.303.50 | 5.5016.75 1 10.0 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90 [ 1.98 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.92 ] 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
22:4512447|ENG 5 |DAG & RED WOKING 2.10/3.35/3.25]3.35|5.30]6.00 9.50{1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 3.20 | 2.601.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.00 | 2.45
22:4512449 ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. CAMBRIDGE 1.2715.00110.511.75/18.0|2.35| 55.012.031.70 | 2.70 | 2.4511.85|1.45] 1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.551.43 | 5.90
22:4512453 ENG 3 |CHARLTON PETERBOR. 1.703.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25|4.30| 14.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45 | 1.92]11.72|4.402.40 | 11.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.73 | 2.85
22:4512454 ENG 3 |LEYTON MANSFIELD 1.9513.3013.8013.10/6.25|5.90| 11.0]1.62 1 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.45|2.50] 1.95|6.25[2.60 | 11.01.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.45
22:45[12459 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. STOCKPORT 5.10/3.60|1.65]7.75/2.55[15.0 | 4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25]|2.65 | 13.0| 1.77 | 4.60 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.35 | 1.78
22:4512461ENG 5 |OLDHAM ALTRINCH. 2.00)3.35/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80 1 10.01.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.90 | 5.80 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.70
22:4512463 ENG 4 \WIMBLEDON  |CREWE 1.80]3.304.50[2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40] 1.90 | 6.25[2.90 | 13.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
22:4512464 ENG 5 HARTLEP. TAMWORTH 1.70]3.50 | 4.80 1 2.65 | 7.2514.50| 14.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.552.00|1.75 | 4.60 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82/2.30 [ 1.78 | 3.10
22:45[12547)ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |ROTHERHAM | 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.20|7.25|9.00[1.72]2.00|3.60|2.903.60 | 3.00 {2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
22:45/12551 ENG 3 |CRAWLEY STEVENAGE 3.05]3.15]2.30/5.30 | 3.80 /9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50] 2.25 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25 1 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.50
22:4512560 ENG 4 |BARROW MK DONS 2.20/3.10/3.30]3.60 | 5.60 | 7.00 | 9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.15
22:4512566 ENG 4 INEWPORT CARLISLE 2.75|3.25|2.4514.60|3.9018.50 | 7.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.40 | 2.30
22:45112603 ENG 4 |TRANMERE FLEETWOOD 12.85|3.202.40/4.80/3.9019.00|7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.005.20 | 3.90 ] 2.20 | 8.00{2.10 | 7.00 [ 1.83 | 2.45 ] 2.60 | 2.40
22:4512604 ENG 4 \WALSALL GILLINGH. 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60}2.508.504.30| 18.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.60 | 2.00) 1.75|4.80[2.85|13.01.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
22:4512842 ENG 4 | BRADFORD ACCRINGT. 1.703.45]4.90/2.65|7.50/4.70| 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.80 | 2.10] 1.80 | 5.202.70 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
22:45 12935 ENNLKIMAIDENHE. SOUTH.M21 2.15/3.70|2.803.30 | 4.40 1 5.80 1 8.00 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ) 2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.654.901.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
22:45/2103 [ENG 2 |DERBY OXFORD 2.35/3.10/3.303.90 | 5.70]8.00 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.35
22:45| 2122 |[ENG 2 |COVENTRY QPR 1.85]3.50 |4.4012.90 | 6.75]5.60| 14.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.05 | 2.35|1.85 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 2.40 [ 1.95 | 3.20
22:452126 |ENG 2 |WATFORD LEEDS 9.50/4.90/1.35|17.0|1.92]40.02.80f2.03/1.70 | 2.75|2.55]16.0 | 15.0 3.40 | 19.0| 1.53 | 3.352.05| 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.48
22:45/2130 ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. CARDIFF 2.35/3.20/3.2013.90 | 5.50]7.75110.0 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 1 4.50 | 3.2512.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.05
22:45|2225 ENG6J HORNCHUR. BOR.WOOD 4.80]3.50|1.70[7.252.65]15.0|4.70|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]6.75|7.00|2.60 | 12.01.80 | 5.00 | 1.92 | 2.40[3.30 | 1.85
22:45| 2226 |ENG6J|ENFIELD WELLING 2.7513.10]2.5514.60 | 4.20 [ 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 {4.90 | 3.60]2.20 | 7.75|2.15 | 7.25 1 1.83 | 2.452.60 | 2.50
22:45| 2230 ENG6J|MAIDSTONE AVELEY 1.285.00|10.0f1.7718.0]2.40|50.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45|1.43 | 3.20[3.40 | 17.0|2.05 | 2.40 [ 1.42 | 5.60
22:45)2239 |[ENGG6J |ST.ALBANS SLOUGH T. 2.2013.30/3.103.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.25 | 2.65|1.88 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
22:45|2240 |[ENGG6J EASTBOUR. HAMPT.&R. 1.903.35/3.90[3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40) 1.88 | 5.802.50 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.452.00 | 3.15
22:45|2241 ENG6J |DORKING TONBRIDGE 1.4314.2017.0012.05)12.013.05|28.0)12.031.70 | 2.75| 2.502.00 | 1.62] 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.55 | 4.60
22:45|2242 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. CHES.UTD. 2.55/3.25/2.604.10|4.30]8.00 | 8.00f1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60]4.10 | 3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
22:45| 2244 ENG6SNEEDHAM HEREFORD 3.15/3.25/2.205.20 | 3.5019.00 | 6.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]5.20 | 4.30/2.20 1 9.501.95|6.751.80 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.20
22:45| 2245 ENG6J WEYMOUTH BATH CITY 2.75/3.00|2.604.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ] 5.00 | 3.80[2.25 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
22:45|2250 ENG6J WORTHING TORQUAY 2.15/3.35|3.15]3.45|5.2016.00 1 9.00(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.60|1.856.00|2.05|7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.00 | 2.35
22:45|2252 [ENG6J|WESTON SALISBURY 1.95]/3.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.705.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.953.45]2.85]3.35|2.45|1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.45|10.0 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.00
22:45)2257 |[ENG6J | TRURO C. FARNBOR. 1.9213.35/3.8013.105.805.70 | 11.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.40] 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.50 | 11.0/1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
22:45|2258 [ENGGS|ALFRETON DARLINGT. 2.30/3.20/3.003.70 | 5.00]7.259.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
22:45|2261 [ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. CURZON 1.77]3.40|4.5012.80 | 7.5015.20 | 14.0]1.62 | 2.1514.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.85 1 5.80 | 2.70 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
22:45|2263 ENG6S BUXTON SOUTH SH. 2.10]3.35]3.25/3.30|5.20/5.90 | 9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.10 | 2.55] 1.80 | 5.60|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25
22:45| 2264 ENG6S LEAMINGT. WARRINGT. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.606.00| 10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.60[1.90 | 6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
22:45|2266 ENG7 |BIGGLESW. LOWESTOFT 2.10/3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50 | 5.80 | 8.50 [ 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.70 | 2.35[1.67 |4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 1.95
22:45)2269 |IENGG6S|CHESTER KIDDERM. 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.009.50[1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]4.50 | 3.40/2.20 | 7.50|2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
22:45|2274 ENG7 |LEISTON ST IVES 1.75/3.80|3.702.65 | 5.40 | 4.50 | 10.0 ] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.302.10 [ 9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.68 | 2.35
22:45|2281 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY BRACKLEY 2.45)/3.05/2.904.10 | 5.00 ] 8.00 1 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 2.80
22:45| 2283 |[ENG6S/SPENNYMO. RADCLIFFE 1.7713.50 1 4.30)2.75|6.504.70 | 11.0] 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.55 | 2.05] 1.73 | 4.60 [ 2.35 | 10.0 [1.72 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
22:45)2287 ENGGS|PETERB.S. OXFORD C. 2.05)/3.30|3.45]3.30 | 5.5016.00 1 10.01.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 | 3.35|2.601.90 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
22:45| 2288 |[ENGGS|MARINE RUSHALL 1.95]3.40/3.60(3.10|5.605.70|10.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35]1.85|5.40[2.35]9.50 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.65
22:45| 2298 \UKPS |CHERTS.T. WAL&HER 3.4513.90|1.80/5.10|2.709.00 | 4.50]2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05/4.10 | 3.80] 1.95|7.25| 1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.58
22:45|2307 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. WORKINGT. 2.15/3.70/2.803.40 | 4.50 | 6.00 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.15|2.60[1.77 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.93 | 2.10
22:45/2311 ENPN |GAINSBOR. WARRIN.R. 2.80)3.60|2.204.60 | 3.45]8.50 1 6.50[1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75]4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00|1.87 | 6.251.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.10
22:45/2317 |ENPN |HYDE ILKESTON 2.55|3.35|2.55]4.00/4.00(7.75|7.75]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.25]11.60 | 1.92|2.15 | 2.15
22:45| 2331 \UKPS |TAUNTON FROME TO. 1.67]3.80|4.3012.4516.2514.20|11.011.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.92|1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05[1.70 | 2.75
22:45)2407 |SCO 3 |COVE MONTROSE 2.103.35|3.25|3.30(5.20|6.00|9.00[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.60[1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40
22:45)2502 \WE1P |CAERNARF. TNS 8.0015.30/1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0 1 2.35(2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]19.50 | 10.02.80 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.751.70 | 1.92]14.40 | 1.30
22:45/2665 |NIR 1 |LINFIELD LARNE 1.75]3.4514.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20] 1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.65 | 12.0[{1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
22:45/8919 |ENNI |HASTIN.U. CANVEY 2.45)3.60|2.4514.00 | 4.00]8.00 | 8.00|1.60 | 2.05)3.70 | 3.004.00 | 3.35[2.05|7.0012.05|7.00|1.80|2.40|2.45|2.45
23:0012456/ ENG 3 |READING SHREWSB. 2.10/3.25|3.35]3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0{1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.75[1.95 | 6.25]|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
23:00| 2054 ENFACEXETER NOTT.FOR. 10.516.50 1 1.25118.0 | 1.65]65.0|2.2512.5511.4512.10|2.05|14.0 | 14.013.40 | 17.0/1.3512.80/1.90|2.10|5.10 | 1.30
23:00]2127 [ENG 2 INORWICH PRESTON 1.803.504.70)2.80|7.25|5.50| 16.0] 1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.30) 1.85|5.80[2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.50
23:00/6402 |CL SPORTING DORTMUND 2.3013.50/3.303.705.40]7.25110.02.01 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65] 3.60 | 2.85[1.93 1 6.25|2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.45
23:00| 6403 |CL JUVENTUS PSV 1.90]3.50 |4.10/3.00 | 6.25]5.70| 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.20 [ 2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.92 | 2.90
23:00| 6408 |CL MAN.CITY REAL MAD. 2.05/3.70/3.7013.15|5.40]5.70 1 10.0 [ 2.95 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05] 2.55 | 2.25|1.65 | 4.002.00 | 8.00 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.63 | 2.00
23:45/1429 ARG 1 | BARRACAS CORDOB.S. 2.90/2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.50 9.50[1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00|3.90]6.25|4.70[2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 3.15
01:00113110 BRCA |NOROESTE JAGUARE 1.45]3.90|7.5012.20 | 14.0]3.40|32.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.50 | 1.80|1.65 | 4.30|3.45|16.02.30 | 2.75|1.73 | 5.70
01:00| 1593 |BRCN |VITORIA FERROV.CE 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.93]16.0]2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.00 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.50 [ 3.35| 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.45 [ 1.53 | 5.60
01:00/1594 |BRCN |CRB MOTO CLUB 1.62]3.50 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50]4.40 | 17.0]1.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00]2.75[2.05] 1.75| 5.20| 2.85| 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.30
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal comomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il B o | Goas - | Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
01:3013309 BRAG |VILLA N. GOIATUBA 1.2515.20|11.0f1.75]20.02.30 | 65.011.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70 | 1.951.50 | 1.50 | 3.40] 3.80 | 25.0 | 2.65 | 3.05[1.48 | 6.50
01:55[13310/BRAPA|CORITIBA OPERAR.PR 2.15/3.15/3.35]3.50 | 5.70 | 6.75 | 9.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.002.40 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.20
01:55/1427 ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. BANFIELD 1.58 13.4516.2512.45/11.0/4.20|23.0]1.552.30 | 4.40|3.403.10 | 2.10) 1.75|5.30 1 3.20 | 14.0 | 2.30 | 2.85 1.95 | 5.50
01:55/1430 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. RIVADAVIA 1.65]3.45/5.40[2.60|9.504.90|19.0]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.45|3.40 |2.20)1.85|5.80[3.1013.02.20 | 2.85|2.05|4.70
01:55| 1509 |CHI C |COPIAPO ANTOFAG. 2.7013.25/2.50/4.40/4.1018.50 | 7.75]1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75|4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00| 1.957.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.35 | 2.25
01:55|1558 | BRPA |BOTAF.SP BRAGANT. 3.70|3.25]2.006.00|3.20|11.06.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[6.00 | 5.40)2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
03:30111619 COLIQ DEFENSOR MONAGAS (0:2) 1.4014.3017.50/2.0014.012.80|32.012.1111.65|2.70|2.4511.95|1.57 ] 1.57 | 3.45/2.95114.01.85|2.20 | 1.50 | 4.90
03:30|1296 |COL A |LLANEROS MILLION. 3.05/3.15/2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.502.25 | 10.0| 2.10 | 7.25|1.95 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.50
03:30|1577 |BRAG |GREMIO EC PELOT. 1.20]5.80|13.0/1.62123.0]12.10|65.0|12.11|1.65 | 2.65]2.40|1.75/1.35|1.40 | 3.05| 3.80 | 20.0 [ 2.60 | 2.85 | 1.35 | 6.25
03:30]1595 BRCN |SOUSA PB SPORT R. 3.50|3.15]2.10/5.90|3.45[10.5 | 6.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0| 2.05 | 6.75]2.05 | 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
03:30(1596 |BRCN |ALTOS FORTAL.CE 6.75/3.90|1.48112.0|2.25127.0 1 3.45(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]10.5|9.50|3.20 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 2.15| 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.70
04:00/6472 |CONC |MONTERREY  |FORGE (2:0) 1.15]7.75/19.0[1.45/30.0|1.97|70.0)2.551.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.563 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45[4.30 | 23.0 [ 2.25|2.45|1.23 | 6.75
04:00| 8501 MEX1 |ATLASW NECAXA W 1.2015.80|13.01.63|23.02.15|65.012.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]1.821.37 | 1.42 | 3.10] 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 [ 1.38 | 6.50
04:15|1487 |ARG 1 |TIGRE RACING C. 3.25|3.05]2.2515.60|3.70110.5|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45[6.25|5.10/2.40 | 10.0)2.15|7.252.00 | 2.853.15 | 2.55
04:15/1488 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO ALDOSIVI 1.6713.4515.2012.65)/9.004.80|18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25]3.10 1 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.9513.02.10 | 2.752.00 | 4.30
06:00]6471 |CONC |CRUZ AZUL REAL HOPE (2:0) | 1.02 | 16.0 | 95.0 5.80|1.10 | 1.30
11:00| 8504 |AFCCL |SYDNEY BANGK.UTD 1.5313.90|5.80)2.25/9.003.35|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70] 1.60 | 3.70| 2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50




